
INSTRUCTIONAL RESOURSES 
 

A. Library 

a) Sitting Capacity in the Reading Room 150 

b) No. of Text Books & Reference Books 9157 

c) Number of Titles 750 

d) No. of books like encyclopedia, dictionaries 10 

e) Name of Journals Subscribed             10 

i. Journal of Indian Education  

ii. Indian Education Review  

iii. Bhartiya Adhunik Shiksha  

iv. Primary Teacher  

v. Prathmik Shiksha  

vi. School Science  

vii. Educatin Sector  

viii. Inquisitive Teacher  

ix. Namitr’s Academic Journal of Excellence 

x. Indian Journal of Psychology and Mental Health 

f) No. of books added during the previous academic session 166 

g) No. of books added during the current academic session 605 

B. ICT Resource Centre 

 Number of Computer 20 

 Availability of Internet Faculty Yes 

 Accessibility of Internet to the students Yes 

 No. of CD ROMs 20 

C. Art & Craft Resource Centre 

Items Quantity 

   Racks      07  

 Waste Material Products  

 Pots, Vases  

 Chairs  

 Table  

 White board  

 Sketches  

(Sets)_ 

    40  

    50  

    03  

    01  

    01  

    05 



 Water Colours  

(Sets)_ 

 Wax Colours  

(Sets)_ 

    04 

 
 

    09 

 Number of Resources added during the previous academic session 

Items Quantity 

 

 Waste Material Products  

 Pots, Vases  

 Sketches  

(Sets)_ 

 Water Colours  

(Sets)_ 

 Wax Colours  

(Sets)_ 

D. Physical Education Resource Centre 

i. Cricket kit  

ii. Tennis Ball  

iii. Carom Board  

iv. Chess  

v. Badminton Kit  

vi. Volley Ball Kit  

    40  

    30  

    05 

 
 

    04 

 
 

    04 

 

 

 Number of Resources added during the previous academic session 

Items Quantity 

i. Cricket bolls  

ii. Cricket bats  

iii. Volley ball  

iv. Rackets  

v. Volley ball Net 

vi. Badminton Shuttles 

(boxes)_ 

    04  

    02  

    02  

    12  

    01  

    04 


