INSTRUCTIONAL RESOURSES

Λ	1 41	rary			
Λ.	a) Sitting Capacity in the Reading Room			150	
	b) No. of Text Books & Reference Books			9157	
	,		per of Titles	750	
	d)		f books like encyclopedia, dictionaries	1 <u>0</u>	
	e)		of Journals Subscribed	10	
	υ,	i.	Journal of Indian Education	<u>10</u>	
		ii.	Indian Education Review		
		iii.	Bhartiya Adhunik Shiksha		
		iv.	Primary Teacher		
		v.	Prathmik Shiksha		
		vi.	School Science		
		vii.	Educatin Sector		
		viii.	Inquisitive Teacher		
		ix.	Namitr's Academic Journal of Excellence		
		х.	Indian Journal of Psychology and Mental Health		
	f)	No. o	f books added during the previous academic session	<u>166</u>	
	g)	No. o	f books added during the current academic session	<u>605</u>	
В.	B. ICT Resource Centre				
		• N	umber of Computer	<u>20</u>	
		• A	vailability of Internet Faculty	Yes	
		• A	ccessibility of Internet to the students	Yes	
		• N	o. of CD ROMs	<u>20</u>	
C. Art & Craft Resource Centre					
			Items	Quantity	
		• _	Racks	07	
		• <u>W</u>	aste Material Products	40	
		• <u>Po</u>	ots, Vases	50	
		• <u>C</u>	hairs	03	
		• <u>Ta</u>	able	01	
		• <u>W</u>	hite board	01	
		• <u>Sl</u>	ketches	<u>05</u>	
		<u>(S</u>	lets)		

•	Water Colours	04
	(Sets)_	
•	Wax Colours	09
	(Sets)	
Number of Resources added during the previous academi		
	Items	Quantity
•	Waste Material Products	40
•	Pots, Vases	30
•	Sketches	<u>05</u>
	(Sets)	
•	Water Colours	04
	(Sets)	
•	Wax Colours	04
	(Sets)	
D. Physic	cal Education Resource Centre	
i.	Cricket kit	
ii.	Tennis Ball	
iii.	Carom Board	
iv.	Chess	
v.	Badminton Kit	
vi.	Volley Ball Kit	
	 Number of Resources added during the previous academic 	session
	Items	Quantity
i.	Cricket bolls	04
ii.	Cricket bats	02
iii.	Volley ball	02
iv.	Rackets	12
v.	Volley ball Net	01
vi.	Badminton Shuttles	04
	(boxes)	